Date: 2024-06-28
Receipt No: BL-00452
Time: 09:38 PM

Billed To:

John Doe

246 Green St, Springdfield

+1 (555) 987-6543

Bar Address:

The Urban Sip Lounge

123 City Avenue, Metropolis

# Description
1 Mojito
2 Old Fashioned
3 Draught Beer
4 Snacks Plate
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Bar & Lounge

Beverage Receipt

Qty Unit Price
2 $8.00

1 $10.00

3 $5.00

1 $7.00

Subtotal

Service Charge (10%)
Tax (8%)

Grand Total
Amount Paid

Change

Server: A. Smith

Table No: 17
Guests: 3
Total
$16.00
$10.00
$15.00
$7.00
$48.00
$4.80
$4.22
$57.02
$60.00
$2.98

Authorized Signature

This receipt serves as proof of purchase for beverages and snacks consumed.

All' service charges and taxes are itemized and calculated according to local regulations.
Please retain this receipt for any queries or complaints.

No returns or exchanges are permitted for served beverages.
Ensure the accuracy of your order before payment.
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