

Bar & Lounge

Beverage Receipt

Date: 2024-06-28

Receipt No: BL-00452

Time: 09:38 PM

Server: A. Smith

Table No: 17

Guests: 3

Billed To:

John Doe
246 Green St, Springfield
+1 (555) 987-6543

Bar Address:

The Urban Sip Lounge
123 City Avenue, Metropolis

#	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total
1	Mojito	2	\$8.00	\$16.00
2	Old Fashioned	1	\$10.00	\$10.00
3	Draught Beer	3	\$5.00	\$15.00
4	Snacks Plate	1	\$7.00	\$7.00

Subtotal	\$48.00
Service Charge (10%)	\$4.80
Tax (8%)	\$4.22
Grand Total	\$57.02
Amount Paid	\$60.00
Change	\$2.98

Authorized Signature

- This receipt serves as proof of purchase for beverages and snacks consumed.
- All service charges and taxes are itemized and calculated according to local regulations.
- Please retain this receipt for any queries or complaints.
- No returns or exchanges are permitted for served beverages.
- Ensure the accuracy of your order before payment.